If you want a very stable ther-
mometer from –200 °C to 670 °C
and are particular about the
calibration, then look no further
than our 5609 Secondary Refer-
ence PRT. Its short-term stability
at the triple point of water is
only ± 10 mK and its one-quar-

Hart Scientific Division
PO Box 1186, 5602 BD Eindhoven
The Netherlands
Tel: +31 (0)40 2675 403
Fax: +31 (0)40 2675 404
E-mail: Hart.Logistics@Fluke.NL
All other countries:
Tel: +1 801.763.1600
Fax: +1 801.763.1010
©2008 Fluke Corporation. All rights reserved.
Specifications subject to change without notice.
4/2008 3025877 D-EN-Rev B
Pub_ID: 11234-eng Rev 02
Ordering Information
5608-9-X Secondary Reference PRT, 9 in x 1/8 in, –200 to 500 °C
5608-12-X Secondary Reference PRT, 12 in x 1/8 in, –200 to 500 °C
5609-12-X Secondary Reference PRT, 12 in x 1/4 in, –200 to 670 °C
5609-15-X Secondary Reference PRT, 15 in x 1/4 in, –200 to 670 °C
5609-20-X Secondary Reference PRT, 20 in x 1/4 in, –200 to 670 °C
5609-300-X Secondary Reference PRT, 300 mm x 6 mm, –200 to 670 °C
5609-400-X Secondary Reference PRT, 400 mm x 6 mm, –200 to 670 °C
5609-500-X Secondary Reference PRT, 500 mm x 6 mm, –200 to 670 °C
5609-9BND Secondary Reference PRT, 15 in x 1/4 in, 9 in bend,
–200 °C to 670 °C, (optional calibration: 1924-4-7 only)
1922-4-R PRT Calibration, –200 °C to 500 °C, NVLAP Accredited
1923-4-7 PRT Calibration, –200 °C to 660 °C, NVLAP Accredited
1924-4-7 PRT Calibration, –200 °C to 660 °C, NIST-traceable